u b W N

10

8:00

8:05

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

9:45

o oL

> m -~ O 9O O

Phillips County Board of Commissioners
July 31, 2025
Payroll

WORK SESSION (as necessary)

REGULAR MEETING

Meeting called to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Additions or corrections to agenda

Consent Agenda
Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 07.18.2025 meeting
Approval of July Payroll
Approval of Invoice List
Acknowledge receipt of Finance Reports

Acknowledge receipt of Seaboard Farms Qtrly Monitoring Reports

Acknowledge receipt of HUTF Summary
Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log

Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals

APPOINTMENTS

County Administrator Andrew Nygaard
Public comments

Jessica Baeza - MMH Events
Road & Bridge Manager Kevin Scott

EXECUTIVE SESSION
County Attorney Tammy Kelley

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

Tyler Technologies ERP Pro10 contract proposal

Tyler Technologies Records Management/Fraud Notification
High Plains News North Fair Results Tab

2024 Phillips County Arts Council



