# **Phillips County Board of Commissioners**

July 31, 2025

## **Payroll**

# **WORK SESSION (as necessary)**

#### **REGULAR MEETING**

8:00	Meeting called to order
	Pledge of Allegiance
	Additions or corrections to agenda

- 1 8:05 Consent Agenda
  - a Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 07.18.2025 meeting
  - b Approval of July Payroll
  - c Approval of Invoice List
  - d Acknowledge receipt of Finance Reports
  - e Acknowledge receipt of Seaboard Farms Qtrly Monitoring Reports
  - f Acknowledge receipt of HUTF Summary
  - g Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log
  - h Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals

### **APPOINTMENTS**

2	8:15	County Administrator Andrew Nygaard
3	8:30	Public comments
4	8:45	Jessica Baeza - MMH Events
5	9:00	Road & Bridge Manager Kevin Scott
		EXECUTIVE SESSION
6	9:45	County Attorney Tammy Kelley

**UNFINISHED BUSINESS** 

# NEW BUSINESS

7	Tyler Technologies ERP Pro10 contract proposal
8	Tyler Technologies Records Management/Fraud Notification
9	High Plains News North Fair Results Tab
10	2024 Phillips County Arts Council